Bayerischer Sportschiitzenbund e.V.

Damen Mehrlinderkampf 2025
Bogen im Freien
Hochbriick, 17.05.2025

Mannschaftsergebnis : Recurve Damen

1. Bayern

2. Saar

3. Gemischt

Gedruckt: 17.05.2025 / 14:25:31

BY

SA

BY

4A
2A
1C

4B
3B
2C

3A
1B
1A

Schmidt, Katharina
Sandro, Mariana
Steineck, Andrea

Deimel, Katharina
Petri, Uschi
Kolsch, Kathrin

Zellner, Petra
Boller, Jasmin
Ehrlich, Stephanie

531
459
624

493
448
446

528
284
484

1614

1387

1296

Seite: 1



