

**Bayerischer Sportschützenbund e.V.**

**Damen Mehrländerkampf 2025**

**Bogen im Freien**

**Hochbrück, 17.05.2025**



### **Mannschaftsergebnis : Recurve Damen**

<b>1. Bayern</b>	<b>BY</b>	4A	Schmidt, Katharina	531	<b>1614</b>
		2A	Sandro, Mariana	459	
		1C	Steineck, Andrea	624	
<b>2. Saar</b>	<b>SA</b>	4B	Deimel, Katharina	493	<b>1387</b>
		3B	Petri, Uschi	448	
		2C	Kölsch, Kathrin	446	
<b>3. Gemischt</b>	<b>BY</b>	3A	Zellner, Petra	528	<b>1296</b>
		1B	Böller, Jasmin	284	
		1A	Ehrlich, Stephanie	484	